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Prequalified Firms 7 0 12 1 53 0 9 2 8 0 4 0 6 51 12 18 3 Ethnicity County Principal/Owner Mailing Address Phone Email
1 A.R.S. Electric, LLC X W Caucasian Queens Renee DePeiza 75-17 Cooper Ave,Glendale,NY 

11385
(718) 995-4813 renee@arselectricnyc.com

2 Accardi Plumbing & Heating 
Corp.

X Local 200, Local 1, 
Local 638

S Caucasian Suffolk Nicholas Accardi 19 Philips St,Bohemia,NY 11716 (631) 567-2194 accounting@rwplumbingcorp.com

3 Alkem Electrical Corporation X M D Black American Kings Ensman Alexander 513 Albany Avenue,Brooklyn ,NY 
11203

(718) 940-2957 alex@alkemelectric.com

4 All Volts Electrical, Inc X D Black American Kings Renford Givans 640 Parkside Ave, Ste 
401,Brooklyn,NY 11226

(917) 388-3767 rg@allvoltselectric.com

5 Atlantic Specialty Inc X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Muhammad Bashir 727 Richmond Ave,East 
Meadow,NY 11554

(516) 358-5100 info@atlanticspecialtyinc.com

6 B & R Construction Services 
Corp

X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Bhinder Bhinder 30-50 91st Street,East Elmhurst,NY 
11369

(718) 779-4022 bhinder@brcservices.com

7 B N Restoration Inc X X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Zarak Chaudhary 167-10 South Conduit Ave, Ste 
103,Jamaica,NY 16710

(718) 871-0161 zarakch@bnrestoration.com; 
waqas@bnrestoration.com

8 Bloom Construction Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Darshan Singh 269-20 Union Tpke,New Hyde 
Park,NY 11040

(718) 831-1933 bloominc@msn.com

9 C.L. Electric Corp X M D Hispanic American Queens Carlos Alberto Lopez 79-14 Roosevelt Ave,Jackson 
Heights,NY 11372

(347) 239-5070 info@clelectricny.com; 
carlos@clelectricny.com

10 Capry Group Inc X X X X M W D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Ms. Kirm Ahmad 18802 64th Avenue, Unit 11L,Fresh 
Meadows,NY 11365

(718) 454-6500 caprygroupinc@gmail.com

11 City Evolutionary Construction 
Limited Liability Company

M W Asian-Pacific 
American

Bronx Ms. Jaime Chien 320 Casanova Street Right 
Side,Bronx,NY 10454

(718) 676-6223 jchien@cityevolutionary.com; 
cityevolutionary@gmail.com; 

12 City Suburb, Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Ravinder Singh 9901 98th Street,Ozone Park,NY 
11416

(718) 849-8999 citysuburbbuilders@gmail.com

13 Classico Building Maintenance 
Inc. (ReRe)

X M W D Hispanic American Bronx Maria Rios 2580 Boston Road,Bronx,NY 10467 (718) 881-5551 mariarios@classicobmi.com

14 Clear It Out Contracting LLC X S Black American Westchester Sakina Reaux 211 Tecumseh Avenue,Mount 
Vernon,NY 10553

(914) 879-6552 ciocontracting@gmail.com; 
Leonard.ciocontracting@gmail.com

15 Core Electric & Communication 
Corp.

X Caucasian Richmond Gregory Bartocci 40 Marble Loop, Suite G,Staten 
Island,NY 10309

(718) 605-3597 nyclme@aol.com; corebids@aol.com 

16 Deem Construction Corp X M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Noman Ahmed 40 Virginia Dr.,Elmont,NY 11003 (718) 850-0963 nomynyc@gmail.com

17 DRL Services, LLC (RE) X M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Middlesex Devendra Narasenakuppe 1 Corporate Place South, Suite 
140,Piscataway,NJ 08854

(732) 790-2422 drlservices8@gmail.com

18 Elite Renovation & Builders 
Corporation

X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Kings Mohammad Adil 31 Brighton 8th Place,Brooklyn,NY 
11235

(718) 600-5520 info.eliterenovation@gmail.com

19 Elmhurst Electric Corp. (Re) X Joint Industry Board 
of Electrical 

M Black American Nassau Andre Cole 140 Miller Place,Hicksville,NY 
11801

(718) 527-5271 andre@elmhurstelectric.net; 
nkhwaja@elmhurstelectric.net

20 Empire Construction & Property 
Management Group Inc 

X X X X W D Caucasian Other County Teresa Gundersen 14 Grove Street,Middletown,NJ 
07748

(917) 559-0884; 
(732) 788-5787

teresa@empireconstructionnyc.com

21 Empower Contracting Inc. X M W Hispanic American Suffolk Yolanda Valdes 1361 Brooklyn Blvd,Bay Shore,NY 
11706

(631) 333-0010 empowercontracting@yahoo.com

22 Energize Electrical Contracting 
Corp

X X Caucasian Queens Daniel Cosenza 60-35 Fresh Pond Road,Maspeth 
,NY 11378

(718) 366-3730 michael@energizeelectrical.com; 
daniel@energizeelectrical.com

23 Envee Construction Inc X Caucasian Suffolk George Tsimis 2 Vannina Place,Huntington,NY 
11743

(917) 335-5111 gtsimis@enveeconstruction.com

24 F & S General Construction Inc. X Subcontinent Asian 
American

Kings Mohammad Amr 1317 Ave J, 3fl,Brooklyn,NY 11230 (917) 939-0969 fsgcinc@gmail.com

25 Floracon LLC X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Salman Kardar 6750A 192nd Street,Fresh 
Meadows,NY 11365

(212) 537-6563 floracon@floracon.com

Program Type: SBMP: SBDP Tier 2
As of 4/22/2025

MTA SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Prequalified Contractors List Prequalifed Trades (2 references) Certifications Contact Information
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26 Haroon Gen Contracting Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Richmond Rafique Khokhar 105 Renwick Avenue,Staten 
Island,NY 10301

(718) 715-8989 harooncontractinginc@gmail.com

27 High Point Construction Group 
Corp

X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Brooklyn Sadaqat Ali 2761 Bath Ave 
Unit#B2,Brooklyn,NY 11214

(718) 819-9275 sali@highpointgc.com

28 Honey Construction NY, Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Malkit Multani 135-16 124th Street,South Ozone 
Park,NY 11420

(347) 981-3005 honeyconstructionnyinc@gmail.com

29 I & A Renovation Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Westchester Khurram Khan 7 South Central 
Avenue,Elmsford,NY 10523

(914) 282-7916 iandacons@gmail.com

30 I.N.N. Construction Corporation X M W Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Nosheen Kanwal 1 Castaldi Court,Bethpage,NY 
11714

(516) 597-5690 info@innconstruction.net

31 Integrity General Contractors 
Inc. (Re)

X X X M Hispanic American Orange Nelson Quinones 15 Orchard Terrace,Monroe,NY 
10950

(646) 479-8792 nqintegritygc@gmail.com

32 J & D Carrying & Construction 
Corp.

X X X Laborer Local 110 M Hispanic American Queens Manuel Mayancela 95-44 115th Street,South 
Richmond Hill,NY 11419

(718) 850-0604 jndcarrying@yahoo.com

33 Jamcob Electric LLC X M Hispanic American Bronx Angel Beato 1420 White Plains Rd,Bronx,NY 
10462

(347) 577-6644 jamcobelectric@yahoo.com

34 K. & V. Construction Inc. dba 
Laxman and Company

X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Bergen Ramesh C. Patel 539 Hobart Road,Paramus,NJ 
07652

(201) 523-9275 ramesh@kandvconstructioninc.com

35 K.A.B. Electric Corp X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Andrew Boodhoo 212-27 Jamaica Ave,Queens 
Village,NY 11428

(718) 454-5464 kabelectric@yahoo.com

36 Kanwar Enterprises Corp. X X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Gurcharan Singh 54 Sunnyside Blvd, Ste 
I,Plainview,NY 11803

(718) 233-8089 kanwarenterprisescorp@gmail.com; 
info@kanwarenterprisescorp.com

37 KSR Construction Corp X X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Ranjit Singh 72-17 31 Avenue,East Elmhurst,NY 
11370

(718) 569-0022 ksrworks@aol.com; ranjit@ksrnyc.com

38 Lock Construction Corp. X Subcontinent Asian 
American

Bronx Frank Malhas 5612 Broadway 2nd Fl,Bronx,NY 
10463

(718) 231-7231 frank@lockcc.net

39 Logan Stone, Inc. X Caucasian New York Adrian Muldowney 99 Wall Street, Suite 417,New 
York,NY 10005

(212) 500-1328 adrian@loganstoneinc.com

40 Mac Contractor Inc X M W D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Mohammad Iqbal 199-17 Hillside Avenue,Hollis,NY 
11423

(718) 740-9606 mac.gc.inc@gmail.com; 
iqbaa22@gmail.com

41 Madhu Construction 
Corporation

X M W Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Radha M. Dondapati 71 Cherry Lane,Hicksville,NY 11801 (917) 855-3230 info@madhuconstruction.com; 
madhuconc@gmail.com

42 Maestro Construction Corp. X Caucasian Kings Gregory Manouselakis 1955 East 36th Street,Brooklyn,NY 
11234

(718) 517-9928 greg.maestrogc@gmail.com

43 Mainstream Electric, Inc. X M Black American Bronx Errol Grant 1139 East 211th St, 2nd Fl,Bronx,NY 
10469

(718) 519-6961 eagrant@mainstreamelectric.com

44 Major Contracting Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Kings Mohammad Ashraf 646 Coney Island Ave, Ste B-
1,Brooklyn,NY 11218

(718) 859-0222 major.contracting@yahoo.com

45 Max Builders, Inc. X X Local 1010 Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Fazeela Juman 158-01 North Conduit 
Ave,Jamaica,NY 11434

(347) 251-1663 maxbuildersinc@yahoo.com

46 Narula Development Corp X No M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Jasjot Narula 389 Old Courthouse Rd,New Hyde 
Park,NY 11040

(516) 644-9481 jnarula@naruladevelopment.com

47 National Veteran Contractors, 
LLC (Re)

X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Somerset Vishal Pujara 1A Blue Ridge Ave,Green Brook,NJ 
08812

(732) 841-9765 vp@nvcllc.com

48 New York International Builders 
Corp.

X M Asian-Pacific 
American

New York Bony Parikh 1230 Avenue of the Americas, 16th 
Floor,New York,NY 10020

(718) 821-5807 bony@nyibuilders.com; 
george@nyibuilders.com

49 On Top Renovation Inc. X M Black American New York Brian Mindley 1123 Eastern Parkway,Brooklyn,NY 
11213

(845) 238-5916 office@ontoprenovation.com

50 Orange County Engineering, LLC X X X W D Caucasian Other County Amy Pazmino, PE 2438 Route 300,Wallkill,NY 12589 (845) 633-8082 amy@ocecontractingny.com
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51 Oudaz General Contracting Inc X Subcontinent Asian 
American

Bergen Ahmed Ouda 80 W Century Road, Ste 
303,Paramus,NJ 07652

(201) 343-3478 aouda@oudazcontracting.com; 
menna@oudazcontracting.com

52 Panagios MEP Corp X Hispanic American Queens Nikolas Panagiotopulos 2602 24th Ave,Astoria,NY 11102 (979) 241-2075 nikolas@panagiosmep.com; 
jackson@panagiosmep.com

53 PE and Consultants, New York, 
LLC

X M W Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Renuka Nanjundappa 505 Northern Blvd, Ste 200,Great 
Neck,NY 11021

(888) 589-6804 renu@peandconsultants.com

54 Pencol Contracting Corp X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Mohammed Shakeel Rahman 33 E Merrick Rd., Ste 2,Valley 
Stream,NY 11580

(917) 578-4653 rahman@pencol.net; 
pencolcontracting@gmail.com

55 Pleasant Contracting Corp. X X X X Caucasian Richmond Beldon Ramadani 525 Wild Avenue,Staten Island,NY 
10314

(917) 655-9324 beldonr@pleasantcontractingcorp.com

56 Popular Services Inc X M W Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Meera Sharma 8934 118th Street,Richmond 
Hill,NY 11418

(929) 386-6688 popularservicesinc18@gmail.com

57 Queue Electrical Contractors, 
Inc. (Re)

X X Hispanic American Queens Anthony Quinones 22-44 119th Street,College 
Point,NY 11356

(718) 353-7700 anthony@queueelectrical.com

58 Reis/Akar Renovation Inc. X X Caucasian Queens Robert J. Stopa 60-44 56th Drive,Maspeth,NY 
11378

(917) 468-6950 mikeakarrenovation@gmail.com; 
srstopa@aol.com

59 RK Contracting Inc. X Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Saba Riaz 31 Morris Drive,Syosset,NY 11791 (718) 898-0059 saba@rkcontracting.com; 
ahmed@rkcontracting.com

60 S&S Kings Corp. X M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Qasim Shah 98-12 66th Avenue Suite 1,Rego 
Park,NY 11374

(917) 745-1770 skings1@hotmail.com

61 Saad Construction Corp. (RE) X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Suffolk Mohammad Mansoor 4 Whispering Court,Dix Hills,NY 
11746

(631) 940-0890 Saadconstruction@hotmail.com

62 Sega Contracting Corporation X X X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Kings Muhammad Zulfiqar 1449 E 58th Street,Brooklyn,NY 
11234

(718) 333-3400 info@segacontracting.com

63 Shaheen Construction Corp X M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Shabbir Ahmed 25-20 84th Street,East Elmhurst,NY 
11370

(917) 679-8203 info@shaheencorp.com

64 Skyview Construction Group Inc X M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Kings Muhammad Gondal 2145 Ocean Avenue Apt 
B3,Brooklyn,NY 11229

(718) 787-1125 skyview_const@yahoo.com

65 Spencer Contracting LLC X M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Middlesex Supan Shah 45 Garfield Avenue,Colonia,NJ 
07067

(732) 205-1324 info@spencercontractingllc.com

66 Static Electric Corp X M Black American Bronx Devon Chambers 4505 White Plains Road,Bronx,NY 
10470

(718) 231-7210 statictony@optimum.net; 
tony@staticelectricnyc.com

67 TDP Associates Inc X No M D Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Tejendrakumar Patel 153 Shepherd Ln,Roslyn 
Heights,NY 11577

(718) 343-4209 tpatel@tdpassociates.net

68 The Outfit M&J Limited Liability 
Company

X M D Black American Nassau Mitchell Van Heyningen 5 Foster Ave ,Valley Stream,NY 
11580

(516) 507-8660 mvanheyningen@theoutfitmj.com

69 Urban Ecospaces, Inc. X M D Black American Queens Everett Perry 61-43 186th Street,Fresh 
Meadows,NY 11365

(917) 749-8649 evperry@urbanecospaces.com

70 Urban Electrical Corp. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Queens Derek Mohan 130-08 Liberty Ave,South 
Richmond Hill,NY 11419

(718) 322-2053 urbanelectricalny@gmail.com

71 Valentine Construction 
Management, LLC

X D Hispanic American Kings Michael Valentine 61 Third Place,Brooklyn,NY 11231 (347) 947-2272 mvalentine@vcm.nyc

72 VAM Builders Inc. X M Subcontinent Asian 
American

Nassau Abraham Mathews 969 Gabriel Ave,Franklin Square,NY 
11010

(516) 350-6227 mathew@vambuilders.com

73 Whitewood Renovations LLC X S Caucasian Nassau Gerard McHale 10 Surrey Rd,Massapequa,NY 
11758

(516) 799-3115 whitewood170@gmail.com; 
nanmc57@gmail.com
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